
Lilleshall NSCC, TF10
9AT

5-8 Aug 2025

The Archery GB Youth Festival

Recurve Under 18 Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 650 SILLITOE-PRICE Alex 788 6  (27,27,28,29)

8/ 536 SHUKLA Hari 483 2  (24,28,25,27)

5/ 591 SHARPE Ollie 731 0  (22,25,23)

4/ 593 BODKIN Lewis 788 6  (26,27,25)

3/ 596 BALL Samuel 2595 6  (27,27,27)

6/ 566 CORNAH Matthew 1142 0  (23,26,19)

10/ 527 FRENZEL Maximilian 373 3  (26,26,24,25,24)

2/ 617 NADAL Thibault 995 7  (25,29,24,26,27)

SILLITOE-PRICE A (788)

7  (27,30,29,26,29)

BODKIN L (788)

3  (27,27,28,28,25)

BALL S (2595)

1  (20,24,26,24)

NADAL T (995)

7  (26,27,26,27)

SILLITOE-PRICE A (788)

7  (26,27,28,28)

NADAL T (995)

1  (24,23,28,27)

BODKIN L (788)

7  (25,26,27,29)

BALL S (2595)

1  (25,20,23,24)

GOLD

SILLITOE-PRICE A (788)

SILVER

NADAL T (995)

BRONZE

BODKIN L (788)

Final Rank
1 SILLITOE-PRICE Alex 788
2 NADAL Thibault 995
3 BODKIN Lewis 788
4 BALL Samuel 2595
5 FRENZEL Maximilian 373 3 (125)
6 SHUKLA Hari 483 2 (104)
7 SHARPE Ollie 731 0 (70)
8 CORNAH Matthew 1142 0 (68)
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Lilleshall NSCC, TF10
9AT

5-8 Aug 2025

The Archery GB Youth Festival

Recurve Under 18 Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 650 SILLITOE-PRICE Alex 788

-Bye-

17/ 408 LENNEY Haiden 2776 2  (11,18,7,13)

16/ 420 GRASSAM-BILLARD George 995 6  (21,15,24,21)

9/ 529 GULVIN Samuel 1210

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 536 SHUKLA Hari 483

5/ 591 SHARPE Ollie 731

-Bye-

-Bye-

12/ 481 MCKINNEY Ethan 1297

13/ 455 KELLY Zack 43

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 593 BODKIN Lewis 788

3/ 596 BALL Samuel 2595

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 450 GARDNER Lucas 1573

11/ 524 TOMLINSON Jack 43

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 566 CORNAH Matthew 1142

7/ 564 IBRAHIM Zac 1035

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 527 FRENZEL Maximilian 373

15/ 433 MORREY Lewis 788

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 617 NADAL Thibault 995

SILLITOE-PRICE A (788)

6  (29,27,27)

GRASSAM-BILLARD G (995)

0  (22,18,22)

GULVIN S (1210)

2  (25,25,23,25)

SHUKLA H (483)

6  (26,28,23,25)

SHARPE O (731)

6  (24,27,23,27)

MCKINNEY E (1297)

2  (23,23,24,23)

KELLY Z (43)

0  (11,18,16)

BODKIN L (788)

6  (25,26,22)

BALL S (2595)

6  (25,22,23,23)

GARDNER L (1573)

2  (23,21,24,19)

TOMLINSON J (43)

0  (16,22,20)

CORNAH M (1142)

6  (24,25,25)

IBRAHIM Z (1035)

0  (21,20,23)

FRENZEL M (373)

6  (25,22,24)

MORREY L (788)

0  (22,18,19)

NADAL T (995)

6  (26,27,28)

SILLITOE-PRICE A (788)

6  (27,27,28,29)

SHUKLA H (483)

2  (24,28,25,27)

SHARPE O (731)

0  (22,25,23)

BODKIN L (788)

6  (26,27,25)

BALL S (2595)

6  (27,27,27)

CORNAH M (1142)

0  (23,26,19)

FRENZEL M (373)

3  (26,26,24,25,24)

NADAL T (995)

7  (25,29,24,26,27)
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